
Name : Date :

Street Addr : Mail Addr:

City : State : Zip Code :

Cell Phone :

e-Mail Address :

Signature :

Please check all that apply :

Presidential Primary (Early Voting) : Saturday, February 24 thru Friday, March 1 (Hours TBD)

Presidential Primary : Tuesday, March 5 from 6:00am to close

Annual Town Meeting : Saturday, March 9 from 8:00am to close

Annual Town Election : Saturday, March 23 from 7:00am to close

State Primary (Early Voting) : Saturday, August 24 thru Friday, August 30 (Hours TBD)

State Primary : Tuesday, September 3 from 6:00am to close

Presidential Election (Early Voting) : Saturday, October 19 thru Friday, November 1 (Hours TBD)

Presidential Election : Tuesday, November 5 from 6:00am to close

Notes to Town Clerk :

Please check all that apply : Notes to Town Clerk:

Full Day (14 + hours) : Open - Close

Half Day (Morning - Afternoon) : Open - 2:00pm

Half Day (Afternoon - Evening) : 1:30pm - Close

* REQUIRED Election Training - please choose one : Notes to Town Clerk:

2024

Town of Duxbury

Election Worker Application

CONTACT INFORMATION

The Town of Duxbury is an equal opportunity employer and does not discriminate based on race, creed, gender,                                         

national origin, age, disability, marital or veteran status, sexual orientation or any other legally protected status. 

SHIFT TIMES

AVAILABILITY

Whitman Town Hall on January 29, 2024 at 1:00pm

Duxbury Free Library on February 5, 2024 at 10:00am

Other locations / dates - please contact our office


